
Company Name Title Email Address
Academy Sports & Outdoors Georgia Drager Product Developer georgia.drager@academy.com
Aerie Phyllis Huang Sr. Manager, Raw Materials huangp@ae.com
American Eagle Outfitters Karen Yamasaki Sr. Coordinator Fabric R&D yamasakik@ae.com
Ann Taylor Eva Cass Assistant Designer Eva.cass@anntaylor.com
Ann Taylor Madi Luke Associate Manager, Fabric R&D madison.luke@anntaylor.com
Beyond Yoga Halley Ervin Sr. Director, Raw Materials hervin@beyondyoga.com
Beyond Yoga Katie Keister Raw Materials Manager kkeister@beyondyoga.com
Fanatics Jenna Molloy Sustainability Director, Environment jmolloy@fanatics.com
Janie and Jack Gozde Tokgoz Demirel Production Manager gozde_tokgoz@janieandjack.com
Janie and Jack Mandy Wu Associate Production Manager mandy_wu@janieandjack.com
Kudos Moira Finicane Head of Marketing moira@mykudos.com
Kudos Isabelle Keba Senior Marketing Manager isabelle@mykudos.com
Nike Lindsay Mellen Lead Material Developer lindsay.mellen@nike.com
Patagonia Veera Sukumaran Material Developer veera.sukumaran@patagonia.com
Peter Millar Derek Clausing Senior Production Specialist dclausing@petermillar.com
Peter Millar Martika McCoy Director of Production mmccoy@petermillar.com
REI Melissa Hook Sr. Sourcing Analyst melissa.a.hook@gmail.com
Renfro Brands Tony France VP Apparel Sourcing tonyfrance@renfrobrands.com
Renfro Brands Erika Hano VP Merchandising & Marketing erikahano@soffe.com
SanMar Erin Sundvall Product Development Manager erinsundvall@sanmar.com
SanMar Margaret Vinnedge Senior Product Development Manager margaretvinnedge@sanmar.com
Sitka Gear Amy Malapas Sr. Product Line Manager amalapas@sitkagear.com
Sitka Gear Emily Pei Fabric Developer epei@wlgore.com
Soffe Joanna Mariani SVP - General Manager joannamariani@soffe.com
Spanx Lisa Barrio Senior Manager of Raw Materials lisa.barrio@spanx.com
Spanx Julia Kiklica Raw Materials Operations Coordinator julia.kiklica@spanx.com
Talbots Nina Perry Senior Sourcing Manager nina.perry@talbots.com
Under Armour Vida Komer Footwear Material Sustainability vida.komer@underarmour.com
Under Armour Jasmin Abuhouran Lead, Product Supply Operations Apparel jasmin.abuhouran@underarmour.co
Vuori John Moraes Global Product Compliance Director john.moraes@vuori.com
Walmart Abby Callahan Senior Manager Regeneration & Raw abigail.callahan@walmart.com
Walmart Samuel Skeirik Sourcing Manager samuel.skeirik@walmart.com
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